Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05016.R7 9/12 Page 1
05
01
6
587B051 - 587B301
120V AC POWER LINE SURGE SUPPRESSOR
ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED

DEVICE
MARKING
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASE PART NUMBER
(xx = Voltage) MARKING
587Bxxx Part Number, Date Code, Voltage, Logo, Current Rating, CSA Logo
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
P/N WEIGHT
INCHES MILLIMETERS
A B C D E F G A B C D E F G
587B051 250 2.00 2.00 2.50 3.00 1.50 0.60 0.169 50.8 50.8 63.5 76.2 38.2 15.2 4.29
587B151 500 3.00 2.00 3.50 4.00 1.50 0.60 0.169 76.2 50.8 89.0 102.0 38.2 15.2 4.29
587B201 750 3.00 3.00 3.50 4.00 1.50 0.60 0.169 76.2 76.2 89.0 102.0 38.2 15.2 4.29
587B301 850 3.00 3.00 3.50 4.00 1.50 0.60 0.169 76.2 76.2 89.0 102.0 38.2 15.2 4.29
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.